
 

 

 

 

Location:  1558 Hwy 371 West, Nashville, AR 71852      Course Number: CED 5008 01 251Q 

Regular Registration Open Through September 25, 2025 

 
Monday  October 6 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Tuesday October 7 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Wednesday October 8 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Thursday October 9 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 

 
Monday  October 13 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Tuesday October 14 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Wednesday October 15 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Thursday October 16 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 

 
Monday  October 20 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Tuesday October 21 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Wednesday October 22 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Thursday October 23 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 

 
Monday  October 27 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Tuesday October 28 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Wednesday October 29 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Thursday October 30 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 

 
Monday  November 3 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Tuesday November 4 8:00am - 12:00pm Classroom/Lab 
Wednesday November 5 8:00am - 10:00am Classroom/Lab 

                                                                             10:00am - 10:30am  Certification Prep 
 

Monday  November 10 8:00am - 5:00pm Clinical Training 
Tuesday November 11 8:00am - 5:00pm Clinical Training 

UA Cossatot 

Nursing Assistant  

Program Schedule 


